
Company Name City Corporate Website Telephone Number

Accenture Milwaukee www.accenture.com 414-212-1000

A.O. Smith Milwaukee www.aosmith.com 800-631-7819

Actuant Menomonee Falls www.actuant.com 262-293-1500
AECOM Milwaukee www.aecom.com 414-944-6080

American Transmission Waukesha www.atcllc.com 262-506-6700
Ansay & Associates LLC Port Washington www.ansay.com 888-262-6729

Anthem, Inc. Milwaukee www.anthem.com 414-459-5057
Artisan Partners Milwaukee www.artisanpartners.com 414-390-6100

Associated Banc-Corp. Green Bay www.associatedbank.com 920-491-7000
Assurant Health Milwaukee www.assuranthealth
.com 800-800-1212

Aurora Health Care Inc. Milwaukee www.aurorahealthcare.org 414-647-3000

Ayres Associates Waukesha www.ayresassociates.com 800-666-3103

Badger Meter Milwaukee www.badgermeter.com 800-876-3837
Baker Tilly Virchow Krause LLP Milwaukee www.bakertilly.com 414-777-5500

BMO Harris Bank Milwaukee www.bmo.com 414-765-7700

Brady Corp. Milwaukee www.bradycorp.com 414-438-6600
Briggs & Stratton Corp. Wauwatosa www.briggsandstratton.com 414-259-5333

Cargill Meat Solutions Milwaukee www.cargill.com 414-645-6500

Caterpillar Global Mining Oak Creek www.cat.com 414-768-4000

CBRE Milwaukee www.cbre.us 414-273-0880
Chase/JPMorgan Chase Bank NA Milwaukee www.chase.com 877-302-4273

Children's Hospital and Health System Wauwatosa www.chw.org 414-266-2000

CliftonLarsonAllen LLP Wauwatosa www.cliftonlarson
ll

414-476-1880

CNH Industrial Racine www.cnhindustrial.com 262-636-6011

Columbia St. Mary's Health System Milwaukee www.columbia-stmarys.org 414-291-1000

Continental Properties Co. Menomonee Falls www.cproperties.com 262-502-5500
Cooper Power Systems Inc. Waukesha www.cooperindustries.com (eaton.com) 262-524-3300

Cramer-Krasselt Chicago www.c-k.com 312-616-9600

Cray Inc. Chippewa Falls www.cray.com 715-726-4000

Deloitte Milwaukee www.deloitte.com 414-271-3000

Delta Defense LLC West Bend www.deltadefense.com 877-677-1919

Direct Supply Brown Deer www.directsupply.com 800-634-7328

DRS Technologies Milwaukee www.drs.com 414-875-2900

Duff & Phelps Milwaukee www.duffandphelps.com 414-225-1276
Eppstein Uhen Architects Milwaukee www.eua.com 414-271-5350

Ernst & Young LLP Milwaukee www.ey.com 414-273-5900

FedEx Ground Brookfield www.careers.fedex.com 262-796-7598
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FIS Brown Deer www.fisglobal.com 888-323-0310

Fiserv Inc. Brookfield www.fiserv.com 262-879-5000

Fox Sports Wisconsin Milwaukee www.foxcareers.com N/A
Froedtert Health Wauwatosa www.froedterthealth.org 414-805-3000

GE Healthcare Wauwatosa www.gehealthcare.com 414-774-2653

Generac Holdings Inc. Waukesha www.generac.com 262-544-4811

Graef Milwaukee www.graef-usa.com 414-259-1500

Harley-Davidson Inc. Milwaukee www.harley-davidson.com 414-343-4680

Hellermann Tyton Milwaukee www.hellermanntyton.us 414-355-7341
HGA Architects, Engineers & Planners Milwaukee www.hga.com 414-278-8200

HNTB Corp. Milwaukee www.hntb.com 414-359-2300

HY Connect Milwaukee www.hyc.com 414-289-9700

Inland Companies/Colliers Milwaukee www.inlandcompanies.com 414-276-9500

J.W. Speaker Germantown www.jwspeaker.com 262-251-6660

JDA Software Waukesha www.jda.com 262-317-2000
Johnson Controls Inc. Glendale www.johnsoncontrols
.com 414-524-1200

Journal Communications Inc. Milwaukee www.journalcommunications.com 414-224-2000

Joy Global Inc. Milwaukee www.joyglobal.com 414-319-8506

Kohl's Corporation Menomonee Falls www.kohls.com 262-703-7000

Laughlin/
Constable Inc. Milwaukee www.laughlin.com 414-272-2400

The Marcus Corp. Milwaukee www.marcuscorp.com 414-905-100

Marquette University Milwaukee www.marquette.edu 414-288-7145

Mead & Hunt Milwaukee www.meadhunt.com 262-790-0232
The Medical College of Wisconsin Inc. Wauwatosa www.mcw.edu 414-955-8296

Merrill Lynch Milwaukee www.ml.com 800-937-0744

MillerCoors LLC Milwaukee www.millercoors.com 414-931-2000

Milwaukee Brewers Baseball Club Milwaukee www.mlb.com 414-902-4400
Morgan Stanley Smith Barney Milwaukee www.morganstanley.com 414-226-3000

Mortenson Brookfield www.mortenson.com 262-879-2500
Northwestern Mutual Milwaukee www.northwesternmutual.com 414-271-1444

PriceWaterhouseCoopers LLP Milwaukee www.pwc.com 414-212-1600

Quad/Graphics Inc. Sussex www.qg.com 414-566-6000

RBC Wealth Management Milwaukee www.rbc.com 414-347-7000

Rexnord Industries LLC Milwaukee www.rexnord.com 866-739-6673

Robert W. Baird & Co. Inc. Milwaukee www.rwbaird.com 800-792-2473

Rockwell Automation Inc. Milwaukee www.rockwellautomation.com 414-382-2000

RSM US LLP Milwaukee www.rsmus.com 800-284-3978
S.C. Johnson & Son, Inc. Racine www.scjohnson.com 262-260-2000

Signicast Hartford www.signicast.com 262-673-2700
Strand Associates Inc. Milwaukee www.strand.com 414-271-0771
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Strattec Security Corp. Milwaukee www.strattec.com 414-247-3333
Target Corporation Minneapolis www.target.com 612-304-6073

U.S. Bank NA Milwaukee www.usbank.com 800-872-2657

URS Corp. Milwaukee www.urscorp.com 414-831-4100

Visa Lighting Milwaukee www.visalighting.com 800-788-VISA

WEC Energy Group Inc. Milwaukee www.wecenergygroup.com 414-221-2345
Wells Fargo Milwaukee www.wellsfargo.com 414-224-3775

West Bend Mutual Insurance Co. West Bend www.thesilverlining.com 262-334-5571

Wheaton Franciscan Healthcare Glendale www.mywheaton.org 414-465-3000

Wisconsin Energy Corp. Milwaukee www.wisconsinenergy.com 414-221-2345

Zywave Milwaukee www.zywave.com 414-454-6100
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